        	Products
	Products overview
	Conveying technology
		Hopper discharge units
	Vibrating feeder
	Vibratory tubular feeder
	Natural frequency feeder
	Reversible trough/tubular feeder

                Magnetic vibrator on closed vibrating trough
    MAGNETIC VIBRATORS
All variants at a glance
Choose which variants are of interest to you and send us an inquiry directly. We will get back to you as soon as possible.
	PDF Download	Execution	Mains
Frequency [Hz]	Vibration
Frequency [Hz]
	Useful weight
Range1 (from/to) [kg]	Vibration amplitudes
(from/to) [mm]	Mains
voltage [V]	Nominal
current [A]	Weight
Drive [kg]
	additional
voltages [V]	IP class
	MVC25-4	Download	Standard	50	25	14/40	3,64/2,15	380-420	2,90	42	220-240, 480-520	55
	MVD25-5	Download	Standard	50	25	35/150	3,40/1,20	380-420	4,80	61	220-240, 480-520	55
	MVE25-4	Download	Standard	50	25	70/250	3,80/1,50	380-420	8,00	110	220-240, 480-520	55
	MVES33-1	Download	Standard	50	33	90/300	2,80/1,15	380-420	10,00	125	220-240, 480-520	55
	MVES33-1P	Download	Standard	50	33	90/300	3,80/1,55	380-420	10,00	125	220-240, 480-520	55
	MVFS33-1	Download	Standard	50	33	190/600	2,60/1,05	380-420	15,00	250	480-520	55
	MVFS33-1P	Download	Standard	50	33	190/600	3,70/1,50	380-420	15,00	250	480-520	55
	MVG33-1P	Download	Standard	50	33	300/900	3,80/1,50	380-420	21,00	335	480-520	55
	MVH33-1P	Download	Standard	50	33	600/1800	3,80/1,50	380-420	37,50	675	480-520	55
	MV12/50-3	Download	Standard	50	50	6/18	1,85/1,00	220-240	2,40	18		55
	MVC50-4	Download	Standard	50	50	15/40	1,70/1,00	380-420	2,10	39	220-240, 480-520	55
	MVC50-4.2	Download	Standard	50	50	40/100	1,10/0,55	380-420	2,10	42	220-240, 480-520	55
	MVD50-4	Download	Standard	50	50	35/150	1,70/0,60	380-420	4,00	63	220-240, 480-520	55
	MVE50-4	Download	Standard	50	50	70/250	1,75/0,70	380-420	6,80	99	220-240, 480-520	55
	MVES50-1	Download	Standard	50	50	100/350	1,95/0,75	380-420	11,00	125	220-240, 480-520	55
	MVES50-1P	Download	Standard	50	50	125/350	2,05/0,90	380-420	11,00	125	220-240, 480-520	55
	MVFS50-2	Download	Standard	50	50	180/600	1,90/0,75	380-420	16,00	250	480-520	55
	MVFS50-2P	Download	Standard	50	50	180/600	2,25/0,90	380-420	16,00	250	480-520	55
	MVG50-2	Download	Standard	50	50	180/450	2,05/1,05	380-420	21,00	310	480-520	55
	MVG50-11	Download	Standard	50	50	165/450	2,35/1,10	380-420	21,00	270	480-520	55
	MVGS50-2P	Download	Standard	50	50	300/900	2,05/0,85	380-420	18,50	395	480-520	55
	MVH50-2	Download	Standard	50	50	520/1200	1,78/1,00	380-420	41,00	750	480-520	55
	MVJS50-3	Download	Standard	50	50	1600/3000	1,50/0,84	380-420	62,00	1600		55
	MVC100-4	Download	Standard	50	100	18/40	0,62/0,40	220-240	3,80	3,1		55
	eMVC25-4-01	Download	ATEX version	50	25	15/40	3,65/2,15	380-420	2,90	42	220-240	65
	eMVD25-4-01	Download	ATEX version	50	25	35/150	3,40/1,20	380-420	4,80	62	220-240	65
	eMVE25-4-01	Download	ATEX version	50	25	70/250	3,80/1,50	380-420	7,50	110	480-520	65
	eMVC50-4-01	Download	ATEX version	50	50	15/40	1,68/1,00	380-420	2,10	40	220-240	65
	eMVC50-4.2-01	Download	ATEX version	50	50	40/100	1,08/0,55	380-420	2,10	42	220-240	65
	eMVD50-4-01	Download	ATEX version	50	50	35/150	1,70/0,60	380-420	4,00	64	220-240	65
	eMVE50-4-01	Download	ATEX version	50	50	70/250	1,68/0,68	380-420	6,20	100	220-240, 480-520	65
	MVC30-4	Download	Standard	60	30	15/40	3,25/1,90	440-480	2,40	40	220-240	55
	MVD30-3	Download	Standard	60	30	36/70	3,05/2,00	440-480	4,40	64	220-240, 380-420	55
	MVE30-3	Download	Standard	60	30	55/120	3,55/2,15	440-480	7,00	124	220-240, 380-420	55
	MVF30-4	Download	Standard	60	30	180/600	3,05/1,20	440-480	13,50	250	380-420	55
	MVES40-1	Download	Standard	60	40	100/450	2,40/0,75	440-480	10,00	125	380-420	55
	MVES40-1P	Download	Standard	60	40	100/450	2,65/0,80	440-480	10,00	125	380-420	55
	MVFS40-1	Download	Standard	60	40	250/700	1,90/0,85	440-480	13,50	250	380-420	55
	MVFS40-1P	Download	Standard	60	40	290/700	2,00/1,00	440-480	13,50	250	380-420	55
	MVGS40-2P	Download	Standard	60	40	300/900	2,26/0,90	440-480	18,00	365		55
	MVHS40-1P	Download	Standard	60	40	600/1800	1,90/0,77	440-480	40,00	850		55
	MV12/60-3	Download	Standard	60	60	10/20	1,40/0,90	220-240	2,70	18		55
	MVC60-4	Download	Standard	60	60	15/40	1,55/0,90	440-480	1,90	41	220-240, 380-420	55
	MVC60-4.1	Download	Standard	60	60	40/100	0,90/0,45	440-480	1,90	45	220-240, 380-420	55
	MVD60-4	Download	Standard	60	60	35/150	1,55/0,55	440-480	4,00	60	220-240, 380-420	55
	MVE60-4	Download	Standard	60	60	70/250	1,25/0,50	440-480	5,80	98	220-240, 380-420	55
	MVES60-2	Download	Standard	60	60	110/500	1,38/0,40	440-480	8,00	125	220-240, 380-420	55
	MVES60-2P	Download	Standard	60	60	110/500	1,57/0,47	440-480	8,00	125	220-240, 380-420	55
	MVFS60-3	Download	Standard	60	60	210/600	1,36/0,60	440-480	11,50	250	380-420	55
	MVFS60-3P	Download	Standard	60	60	220/600	1,48/0,68	440-480	11,50	250	380-420	55
	MVGS60-1P	Download	Standard	60	60	300/900	1,45/0,62	440-480	18,00	415	380-420	55
	eMVC60-4-01	Download	ATEX version	60	60	15/40
1,48/0,85	440-480	1,80	42	220-240	65
1 Useful weight range: Weight of vibratory bowl feeder without drive and without
conveying material (see design guide in the magnetic vibrator brochure)